73322 Vol MO2 Page

102 DEC 17 AM9:31

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 12/17/2002 9:3/ a m. Vol M02, Pg 73322-23 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2600 # of Pgs 2

, State

After Recording Return To:

PEELLE MANAGEMENT CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT JOB #90822 P.O. BOX 30014 RENO, NV. 89520-3014 (775) 827-9600

ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST 34-0350

For Value Received, the undersigned holder of a Deed of Trust (herein "Assignor HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL NETWORK, INC., P.O. BOX 808024	") whose address is
	loes hereby grant, sell,
t and and and artists and to the form of	, a corporation
organized and existing under the laws of (herei	n "Assignee"), whose
a certain Deed of Trust dated JUNE 2, 2000 , ma	de and executed by
DAVID K. BURTON AND SHERYL A. BURTON, AN ESTATE IN FEE SIMPLE AS TENANTS BY	
THE ENTIRETY THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK AS INDENTURE TRUSTEE, C/O RESIDEN FUNDING CORPORATION, 1301 Office Center Drive, #200, Fort Washington, P	
to STANDARD TRUST DEED SERVICE COMPANY, A CALIFORNIA CORPORAT	
following described property situated in KLAMATH COUNTY	Trustee, upon the

of Oregon: LOT 10 IN BLOCK 6 OF TRACT 1025, WINCHESTER, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

KLAMATH COUNTY

such Deed of Trust having been given to secure payn	ment of THIRTY FOUR	THOUSAND	TWO
HUNDRED AND NO/100	÷	(\$	34,200.00)
Which Deed of Trust is of record in Book, Volume, o	iginal Principal Amount)		- 4.0
which Deed of Trust is of record in Book, Volume, o	r Liber No. 1400	, at page	2/2/3
(or as No.) of the	T	KLAMATH	
County, State of Oregon, together with the note(s) and obligations therein described, the money due and to			
become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under such Deed of Trust.			
Oregon Assignment of Deed of Trust			Page 1 of 2
MFOR8785 (12/99) / 041-196831-6			

26"

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignee, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above-described Deed of Trust.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Deed of Trust on JUNE 12, 2000

Witness	HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL NETWORK, INC. (Assignor)
Witness	By: Doris Joseph, Assistant Secretary
Attest	·
Seal:	
This Instrument Prepared By: HOMECOMINGS I P.O. BOX 808024, PETALUMA, CA 94975-8024	PINANCIAL NETWORK, INC. , address: , tel. no.: (707) 792-2700
State of CALIFORNIA	County of SONOMA
HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL NETWORK, proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidentistrument and acknowledged to me that he/sho	before me, BONNIE ORME SSISTANT SECRETARY of INC. personally known to me (or nee) to be the person(s) who name(s) is/are subscribed to the within e/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), trument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	Signature Bonne Orme Notary Public
Oregon Assignment of Deed of Trust MFOR8785 (12/99) / 041-196831-6	OFFICIAL SEAL - 1255885 Page 2 of 2 BONNIE ORME